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Description

198601020000
00010

01/02/1986
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
PARTNERS
LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

*NONE GIVEN* 29 509

198601070000
05860

01/07/1986
12:00:00

B&R POOL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 29 543

198601300000
28580

01/30/1986
12:00:00

CHENAULT
BEN L.     ETAL

PARTNERSHI
P

RIVERCHASE
INVESTMENT
GRO

29 642

198601310000
30340

01/31/1986
12:00:00

AMERICAN
HOMECRAFTE
RS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 29 684

198602120000
40950

02/12/1986
12:00:00

CAPITAL
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 29 753

198603060000
59780

03/06/1986
12:00:00

BYARS
TRAILER MFG
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 29 854

198603060000
59790

03/06/1986
12:00:00

CLASSIC
TOURS &
TRAVEL

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 29 869

198603210000
71600

03/21/1986
12:00:00

COGENIX INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 29 957

198604080000
87630

04/08/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
PROFESSION
AL BUSI

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 30 140

198604100000
90780

04/10/1986
12:00:00

CARDINAL
DEVT CO INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 30 159

198605070001
13880

05/07/1986
12:00:00

CAHABA
OUTDOOR
SERVICES

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 30 292

198606100001
45840

06/10/1986
12:00:00

A.S.A INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 30 600

198606150001
51780

06/15/1986
12:00:00

ANDREW
CARTER
ASSOCIATES

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

* NONE GIVIN
*

30 865

198606250001
62060

06/25/1986
12:00:00

BLUE WATER
PARK INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 30 711

198607010001
68710

07/01/1986
12:00:00

BARTON'S
GREENHOUS
E & NUR

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 78 755

198607020001
68760

07/02/1986
12:00:00

CATHERINE'S
FLORAL
CREATI

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 30 806

198607070001
71470

07/07/1986
12:00:00

CAHABA
VALLEY
RETRIEVER C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 30 820

198607310002
03200

07/31/1986
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 31 38

198608010002
04080

08/01/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
EQUINE SERV
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 31 42



198608110002
13350

08/11/1986
12:00:00

B&D AUTO
WESTOVER
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 31 89

198608080002
12040

08/08/1986
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
WATER
WORKS BD

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 31 75

198608280002
31430

08/28/1986
12:00:00

B&H
INSULATION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 31 178

198609030002
33730

09/03/1986
12:00:00

BRANDY
CORP

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 31 199

198609040002
36300

09/04/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
CUSTOM CAR
WASH

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 31 204

198609090002
40190

09/09/1986
12:00:00

AMERICAN
BRICK CO INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 31 255

198609290002
63610

09/29/1986
12:00:00

BRECKENRID
GE PARK
ASOC II

PARTNERSHI
P

*NONE GIVEN* 31 391 Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198610020002
66800

10/02/1986
12:00:00

ALABASTER
IMPORTS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 31 445

198610060002
71050

10/06/1986
12:00:00

BRECKENRID
GE PARK
ASOC II

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 31 489

198610140002
80910

10/14/1986
12:00:00

CARDINAL
COMMERCIAL
INC.

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

31 546

198611240003
25480

11/24/1986
12:00:00

AMERICAN
SURESTEP
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 31 719


